
 Event Description
SCREENING + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed)

Thursday 11/12/2025 Period 1 - ADMISSION + Fasted 4 hours (water is allowed)
Friday 12/12/2025 Pharmacokinetic Day  
Saturday 13/12/2025 Stay at the Unit 
Sunday 14/12/2025 Stay at the Unit 
Monday 15/12/2025 Period 2 - Pharmacokinetic Day  
Tuesday 16/12/2025 Stay at the Unit 
Wednesday 17/12/2025 Period 3 - Pharmacokinetic Day  
Thursday 18/12/2025 Stay at the Unit 
Friday 19/12/2025 Period 4 - Pharmacokinetic Day  
Saturday 20/12/2025 Discharge around noon
Friday 16/01/2026 Follow UP PHONE CALL

A0281007 C1G1
Day

By appointment

Availability required for all dates

Partial payment after after discharge ( 20Dec2025)
Final payment maximum 3 weeks after last contact


